
Month 

Sept. 2023 

October, 2023 

Nov., 2023 

B. Ed., M. Ed. & P.G.D.C.A. (Teacher Education) 
Session 2023-25 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

December 2023 

Orientation of B.Ed./M.Ed. & 

PGDCA (TE) 

Programme 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of National Teacher's Day 

SEMESTER - I 

Celebration of Hindi Divas 

Unit Test 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

House Test 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of National Cancer 

Awareness Day 

Celebration of National Chidren's Day 

Remedial Teaching 

Preparatory Holidays 

University Exams 

Dates 

Celebration of World Mental Health Day Oct. 10, 2023 

(13) 

Sept. 4-6, 2023 

Sept. 8-30, 2023 

Sept. 5, 2023 

Sept. 14, 2023 

Oct. 3-14, 2023 

Oct. 16-21, 2023 

Oct. 23-31, 2023 

Oct. 2, 2023 

Nov. 1-17, 2023 

Nov, 18-30, 2023 

Nov. 7,2023 

Nov. 14, 2023 

Dec. 1-6, 2023 

Dec. 7-13, 2023 

Dec. 14-27, 2023 

Ofg.Pfincipal 

Working Days 

03 Days 

20 Days 

11 Days 

06 Days 

07 Days 

15 Days 

10 Days 

05 Days 

06 Days 

11 Days 

DAVJCollege of Education for Women. 

O's. eri Gale, Amritsar -143001 



Month 

January, 2024 

February, 2024 

March, 2024 

April, 2024 

May, 2024 

Programme 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of Lohri 

Celebration of Republic Day 

SEMESTER - II 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Field Engagement with Perspective 
Paper (B.Ed.) 

Internship in Teacher Education 
Institutes (M.Ed.) 

Celebration of World Cancer Day 

Unit Test 

Celebration of National Science Day 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of World Women's Day 

Celebration of World Consumer 
Rights Day 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

House Test 

World Autism Awareness Day 

Celebration of Vaisakhi 

Remedial Teaching 

Preparatory Holidays 

University Exams 

(14) 

Dates 

Jan. 15-31, 2024 

Jan. 13, 2024 

Jan. 26, 2024 

Feb. 1-21, 2024 

Feb. 22-29, 2024 

Feb. 1-29, 2024 

Feb. 4, 2024 

Feb. 28, 2024 

March 1-7, 2024 

March 9-31, 2024 

March 8, 2024 

March 13, 2024 

April 1-18, 2024 

April 19-30, 2024 

April 2, 2024 

April 14, 2024 

May 1-6, 2024 

May 7-14, 2024 

May 15-31, 2024 

Ofg Prhoipal 

Working Days 

13 Days 

18 Days 

06 Days 

24 Days 

06 Days 

18 Days 

14 Days 

10 Days 

05 Days 

07 Days 

15 Days 

DAVJolege of Educaton for Women, 

Ofs. Ben Gaie, Amritsar - 143001 



Month 

July, 2024 

August, 2024 

October, 2024 

SEMESTER - III 

Programme 

Orientation of B.Ed. Schoo! 

Internship Programme 
Orientation of M.Ed. for 
Field Engagement in School 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 
M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE) 

Micro Teaching of B.Ed. 

Model Lesson of B.Ed. 

Practice Session for B.Ed. 

Internship of B.Ed. in Schools 

Internship of B.Ed. in Schools 

Internship of M.Ed. in Schools 

September, 2024 Internship of B.Ed. in Schools 

First Discussion Lesson of B.Ed. 

Unit Test 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 
M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE) 

Celebration of National Teacher's Day 

Celebration of Hindi Divas 

Internship of B.Ed. in Schools 

Second Discussion Lesson of B.Ed. 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE) 

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration of World Mental Health Day 

November, 2024| Internship of B.Ed. in Schools 

Classroom Teaching Activities 
M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE) 

(15) 

Dates 

July 8-13, 2024 

July 8-13, 2024 

July 13-31, 2024 

July 15-20, 2024 

July 22-24, 2024 

July 26-28, 2024 

July 29-31, 2023 

Aug. 1-31, 2024 

Sept. 2-26, 2024 

Sept. 26-30, 2024 

Sept. 2-23, 2024 

Sept. 24-30, 2024 

Sept. 5, 2024 

Sept. 14, 2024 

Oct. 1-25, 2024 

Oct. 26-31, 2024 

Oct. 1-31, 2024 

Oct. 2. 2024 

Oct. 10, 2024 

Nov. 1-30, 2024 

Nov. 1-19, 2024 

Ofgincipol 

Working Days 

06 Days 

06 Days 

16 Days 

06 Days 

03 Days 

04 Days 

03 Days 

26 Days 

21 Days 

04 Days 

19 Days 

06 Days 

21 Days 

05 Days 

26 Days 

26 Days 

16 Days 

DAV College of Education for Women, 
O's.ei Gate, Amilsar -14300i 



Month 

November, 2024 

December, 2024 

Month 

January, 2025 

February, 2025 

March, 2025 

April, 2025 

May, 2025 

House Test 

Programme 

Celebration of National Cancer 
Awareness Day 

Celebration of National 

Children's Day 

Remedial Teaching 

Preparatory Holidays 

University Exams. 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Programme 

Celebration of Lohri 

SEMESTER - IV 

Celebration of Republic Day 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of World Cancer Day 

Unit Test 

Celebration of National Science Day 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

Celebration of World Women's Day 
Celebration of World Consumer 
Rights Day 

House Test 

Classroom Teaching & Activities 

World Autism Awareness Day 

Celebration of Vaisakhi 

Remedial Teaching 

Preparatory Holidays 

Universiy Exams 

(16) 

Dates 

Nov. 20-30. 2024 

D 

Nov. 7, 2024 

Nov. 14, 2024 

Dec. 2-7, 2024 

Dec. 9-14. 2024 

Dec. 16-24, 2024 

Dates 

Jan. 6-31, 2025 

Jan. 13, 2025 

Jan. 26, 2025 

Feb. 1-28, 2025 

Feb, 4, 2025 

Feb. 28, 2025 

March l-7, 2025 

March 8-31, 2025 

March 8, 2025 

March l5, 2025 

April 1-18, 2025 

April 19-30, 2025 

April 2, 2025 

April 13, 2025 

May 1-7, 2025 

May 8-15, 2025 

May 16-31, 2025 

Ofo Priocioal 

Working Days 

10 Days 

06 Days 

06 Days 

Co ege of Eduaton foy Woe" 
,Den Gate, Arnnitar - 143001 

08 Days 

Working Days 

23 Days 

24 Days 

06 Days 

20 Days 

18 Days 

10 Days 

06 Days 

07 Days 

14 Days 
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