ACADEMIC CALENDER B. Ed., M. Ed. & P.G.D.C.A. (Teacher Education) Session 2023-25

SEMESTER - I

Month	Programme	Dates	Working Days
Sept. 2023	Orientation of B.Ed./M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE)	Sept. 4-6, 2023	03 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Sept. 8-30, 2023	20 Days
-	Celebration of National Teacher's Day	Sept. 5, 2023	
	Celebration of Hindi Divas	Sept. 14, 2023	
October, 2023	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Oct. 3-14, 2023	11 Days
	Unit Test	Oct. 16-21, 2023	06 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Oct. 23-31, 2023	07 Days
	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	Oct. 2, 2023	
	Celebration of World Mental Health Day	Oct. 10, 2023	
Nov., 2023	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Nov. 1-17, 2023	15 Days
	House Test	Nov. 18-30, 2023	10 Days
	Celebration of National Cancer	Nov. 7, 2023	
	Awareness Day		
	Celebration of National Chidren's Day	Nov. 14, 2023	
December 2023	Remedial Teaching	Dec. 1-6, 2023	05 Days
•	Preparatory Holidays	Dec. 7-13, 2023	06 Days
	University Exams	Dec. 14-27, 2023	11 Days

Hagu Mehla College of Education for Women. D.A.V. Ols. Berl Gate, Amritsar - 143001

1

(13)

SEMESTER - II

Month	Programme	Dates	Working Days
January, 2024	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Jan. 15-31, 2024	13 Days
	Celebration of Lohri	Jan. 13, 2024	
	Celebration of Republic Day	Jan. 26, 2024	
February, 2024	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Feb. 1-21, 2024	18 Days
	Field Engagement with Perspective Paper (B.Ed.)	Feb. 22-29, 2024	06 Days
	Internship in Teacher Education Institutes (M.Ed.)	Feb. 1-29, 2024	24 Days
	Celebration of World Cancer Day	Feb. 4, 2024	
	Celebration of National Science Day	Feb. 28, 2024	
March, 2024	Unit Test	March 1-7, 2024	06 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities	March 9-31, 2024	18 Days
	Celebration of World Women's Day	March 8, 2024	
	Celebration of World Consumer Rights Day	March 13, 2024	
April, 2024	Classroom Teaching & Activities	April 1-18, 2024	14 Days
	House Test	April 19-30, 2024	10 Days
	World Autism Awareness Day	April 2, 2024	
	Celebration of Vaisakhi	April 14, 2024	
May, 2024	Remedial Teaching	May 1-6, 2024	05 Days
	Preparatory Holidays	May 7-14, 2024	07 Days
	University Exams	May 15-31, 2024	15 Days

¢

Hents Ange Ofig. Principal D.A.V. College of Education for Women, O/s. Beri Gate, Amritsar - 143001

SEMESTER - III

Month	Programme	Dates	Working Days
July, 2024	Orientation of B.Ed. School Internship Programme	July 8-13, 2024	06 Days
	Orientation of M.Ed. for Field Engagement in School	July 8-13, 2024	06 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE)	July 13-31, 2024	16 Days
	Micro Teaching of B.Ed.	July 15-20, 2024	06 Days
	Model Lesson of B.Ed.	July 22-24, 2024	03 Days
	Practice Session for B.Ed.	July 26-28, 2024	04 Days
	Internship of B.Ed. in Schools	July 29-31, 2023	03 Days
August, 2024	Internship of B.Ed. in Schools Internship of M.Ed. in Schools	Aug. 1-31, 2024	26 Days
September, 2024	Internship of B.Ed. in Schools	Sept. 2-26, 2024	21 Days
7	First Discussion Lesson of B.Ed.	Sept. 26-30, 2024	04 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE)	Sept. 2-23, 2024	19 Days
	Unit Test	Sept. 24-30, 2024	06 Days
	Celebration of National Teacher's Day	Sept. 5, 2024	
	Celebration of Hindi Divas	Sept. 14, 2024	
October, 2024	Internship of B.Ed. in Schools	Oct. 1-25, 2024	21 Days
	Second Discussion Lesson of B.Ed.	Oct. 26-31, 2024	05 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Oct. 1-31, 2024	26 Days
	M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE)		
	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	Oct. 2, 2024	
	Celebration of World Mental Health Day	Oct. 10, 2024	
November, 2024		Nov. 1-30, 2024	26 Days
	Classroom Teaching Activities M.Ed. & PGDCA (TE)	Nov. 1-19, 2024	16 Days

(15)

Month	Programme	Dates	Working Days
November, 2024	House Test	Nov. 20-30, 2024	10 Days
	Celebration of National Cancer Awareness Day	Nov. 7, 2024	
	Celebration of National Children's Day	Nov. 14, 2024	
December, 2024	Remedial Teaching	Dec. 2-7, 2024	06 Days
	Preparatory Holidays	Dec. 9-14, 2024	06 Days
	University Exams.	Dec. 16-24, 2024	08 Days

SEMESTER - IV

Month	Programme	Dates	Working Days
January, 2025	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Jan. 6-31, 2025	23 Days
-	Celebration of Lohri	Jan. 13, 2025	
-	Celebration of Republic Day	Jan. 26, 2025	
February, 2025	Classroom Teaching & Activities	Feb. 1-28, 2025	24 Days
	Celebration of World Cancer Day	Feb. 4, 2025	
	Celebration of National Science Day	Feb. 28, 2025	
March, 2025	Unit Test	March 1-7, 2025	06 Days
	Classroom Teaching & Activities	March 8-31, 2025	20 Days
	Celebration of World Women's Day	March 8, 2025	
	Celebration of World Consumer Rights Day	March 15, 2025	
April, 2025	Classroom Teaching & Activities	April 1-18, 2025	18 Days
	House Test	April 19-30, 2025	10 Days
	World Autism Awareness Day	April 2, 2025	
	Celebration of Vaisakhi	April 13, 2025	
May, 2025	Remedial Teaching	May 1-7, 2025	06 Days
	Preparatory Holidays	May 8-15, 2025	07 Days
	University Exams	May 16-31, 2025	14 Days

Marta

Org. Principal D.A.V. College of Education for Women, O/s. Peri Gate, Amoister - 143001

VV.

Ofg.